Reference

12-2001-100
12-2002-100
12-2003-100
12-9104-100
12-9104-50
12-9156-100
12-9156-50
12-9136-100
12-9136-50
12-9061-100
12-9061-50
12-9088-100
12-9088-50
12-9112-100
12-9123-100
12-9123-50
12-9400-100
12-9400-50
12-9407-50

Antibodies and Biosimilar Products

Products_name

Anti-PD-1(Opdivo)(Nivolumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-IL-17A (Taltz) (Ixekizumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-IL-23 (Tremfya)(Guselkumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-BAFF Antibody (belimumab biosimilar) (LymphoStat-B)

Anti-BAFF Antibody (belimumab biosimilar) (LymphoStat-B)

Anti-IL17A (Cosentyx) (secukinumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-IL17A (Cosentyx) (secukinumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-SELP (crizanlizumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-SELP (crizanlizumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-CD47 Antibody (magrolimab biosimilar) (Hu5F9-G4)

Anti-CD47 Antibody (magrolimab biosimilar) (Hu5F9-G4)

Anti-BCMA Antibody (belantamab biosimilar) (J6MO)

Anti-BCMA Antibody (belantamab biosimilar) (J6MO)

Recombinant anti-human-IL-1 beta Antibody (Canakinumab Biosimilar)
Anti-TNFSF11 (denosumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-TNFSF11 (denosumab biosimilar) mAb

Anti-CD70 (Chongging Precision biosimilar) mAb

Anti-CD70 (Chongging Precision biosimilar) mAb

Recombinant anti-human-Amyloid Beta Antibody (Lecanemab Biosimilar)

Categories_name_1

Antibodies
Antibodies
Antibodies
recmAb™
recmAb™
Antibodies
Antibodies
Antibodies
Antibodies
recmAb™
recmAb™
recmAb™
recmAb™
recmAb™
Antibodies
Antibodies
recmAb™
recmAb™
recmAb™

Categories_name_2

Biosimilars
Biosimilars
Biosimilars
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Biosimilars
Biosimilars
Biosimilars
Biosimilars
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Biosimilars
Biosimilars
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies
Recombinant Biosimilar Antibodies



